
Nagercoil Jn. - Dibrugarh Special Fare SF Special/06105 - SF - SR 
NCJ/Nagercoil Junction to QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon) 

2h 57m - 136 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 17:45 0 1 0 39 11 SR
2 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 71 62 7 SR

3 QLN Kollam Junction
(Quilon)

20:42 20:45 3m 0 1 136 75 11 SR

4 CNGR Chengannur 21:34 21:36 2m 0 1 197 78 9 SR
5 KTYM Kottayam 22:03 22:13 10m 0 1 232 39 4 SR
6 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 23:45 23:50 5m 0 1 292 44 2 SR
7 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 00:13 00:15 2m 0 2 309 63 14 SR
8 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 01:07 01:10 3m 0 2 363 52 3 SR
9 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
02:37 02:40 3m 0 2 439 38 SR

10 CBE Coimbatore Junction 04:07 04:10 3m 0 2 494 63 412 SR
11 TUP Tiruppur 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 545 75 306 SR
12 ED Erode Junction 05:40 05:50 10m 0 2 595 63 171 SR
13 SA Salem Junction 06:47 06:50 3m 0 2 655 66 280 SR
14 KPD Katpadi Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 0 2 860 58 215 SR
15 RU Renigunta Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 0 2 984 61 115 SCR
16 NLR Nellore 14:19 14:20 1m 0 2 1106 84 18 SCR
17 OGL Ongole 15:43 15:45 2m 0 2 1223 66 8 SCR
18 BZA Vijayawada Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 0 2 1361 68 19 SCR
19 EE Eluru 18:53 18:55 2m 0 2 1421 69 13 SCR
20 RJY Rajahmundry 20:13 20:15 2m 0 2 1510 70 14 SCR
21 SLO Samalkot Junction 20:58 21:00 2m 0 2 1560 58 17 SCR
22 DVD Duvvada 23:18 23:20 2m 0 2 1694 27 41 ECoR
23 SCMN Simhachalam North 23:45 23:55 10m 2 1705 52 ECoR
24 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 0 3 1757 79 58 ECoR
25 CHE Srikakulam Road 01:53 01:55 2m 0 3 1826 63 30 ECoR
26 PSA Palasa 03:05 03:07 2m 0 3 1899 74 24 ECoR
27 BAM Brahmapur 04:07 04:12 5m 0 3 1974 82 20 ECoR
28 KUR Khurda Road Junction 06:00 06:20 20m 0 3 2121 46 16 ECoR
29 BBS Bhubaneswar 06:45 06:50 5m 0 3 2140 111 33 ECoR
30 CTC Cuttack Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 3 2168 54 28 ECoR
31 BHC Bhadrak 09:18 09:20 2m 0 3 2283 104 17 ECoR
32 BLS Baleshwar 09:56 09:58 2m 0 3 2346 65 17 SER
33 KGP Kharagpur Junction 11:45 11:55 10m 0 3 2462 44 39 SER
34 DKAE Dankuni Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 0 3 2580 84 37 ER
35 BWN Barddhaman Junction 15:37 15:39 2m 0 3 2660 62 36 ER
36 RPH Rampurhat Junction 17:27 17:32 5m 0 3 2773 49 143 ER
37 MLDT Malda Town 20:05 20:15 10m 0 3 2897 77 31 ER
38 KNE KishanGanj 22:10 22:12 2m 0 3 3044 46 53 NFR
39 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 4 3132 45 114 NFR
40 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 01:00 01:02 2m 0 4 3165 79 86 NFR
41 MHBA Mathabhanga 01:50 01:52 2m 0 4 3228 61 53 NFR
42 NCB New Cooch Behar 02:22 02:27 5m 0 4 3259 56 49 NFR
43 NOQ New Alipurduar 02:47 02:52 5m 0 4 3278 89 48 NFR
44 KOJ Kokrajhar 03:45 03:47 2m 0 4 3356 29 49 NFR
45 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 0 4 3384 81 60 NFR
46 GLPT Goalpara Town 05:33 05:35 2m 0 4 3436 38 49 NFR
47 GHY Guwahati 09:00 09:15 15m 0 4 3566 62 59 NFR
48 JID Jagi Road 10:10 10:12 2m 0 4 3623 75 NFR
49 HJI Hojai 11:15 11:17 2m 0 4 3702 53 77 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (10:45)

Jun 03 2024 (10:45)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

50 LMG Lumding Junction 12:08 12:13 5m 0 4 3747 53 138 NFR
51 DPU Diphu 12:50 12:52 2m 0 4 3779 48 174 NFR
52 DMV Dimapur 13:38 13:45 7m 0 4 3817 35 NFR
53 FKG Furkating Junction 15:45 15:47 2m 0 4 3887 82 100 NFR
54 MXN Mariani Junction 16:15 16:25 10m 0 4 3925 58 117 NFR
55 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 17:21 17:23 2m 0 4 3979 48 103 NFR
56 NHK Naharkatiya 19:00 19:02 2m 0 4 4056 46 NFR
57 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 19:35 19:45 10m 0 4 4081 39 125 NFR
58 DBRG Dibrugarh 20:50 0 4 4123 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (10:45)

Jun 03 2024 (10:45)

2

2


